PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

Race Date
October 09, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
7TH GRADE GIRLS & BOYS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - INDIAN TRAIL Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 12:12.2
1 1829 Daniel Flores 1 1 11:23.6 11:23.6 0:00.0
2 1875 Lukas Woodrow 8 9 11:58.1 23:21.7 0:34.5
3 1816 Tommy Deimer 9 18 12:13.1 35:34.8 0:49.4
4 1844 Hernry Lambert 15 33 12:24.8 47:59.6 1:.01.1
5 1815 Timmy Deimer 23 56 13:01.7 1:01:01.4 1:38.1
6 1836 Luke Huntowski (37) (93) 14:20.9 1:15:22.4 2:57.3
7 1831 Hamilton Gottschalk (42) (135) 15:07.1  1:30:29.5 3:43.5
8 1837 Connor Ibrahim More Than 7 15:12.6 1:45:42.1 3:49.0
9 1849 Jeffery Maliska More Than 7 15:39.6  2:01:21.8 4:16.0
10 1794 Luke Allen More Than 7 18:54.8 2:20:16.6 7:31.1
11 1843 Jeremy Korallus More Than 7 24:36.3  2:44:52.9 13:12.7
Team - IRA JONES Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 12:17.6
1 1891 Noah Bogdan 5 5 11:53.5 11:53.5 0:00.0
2 1991 Quintin Wiencek 6 11 11:55.1 23:48.6 0:01.6
3 1889 Judah Bogdan 14 25 12:22.0 36:10.6 0:28.5
4 1952 Dominick Manzzulo 18 43 12:38.1 48:48.8 0:44.6
5 1911 Maddox Garbis 19 62 12:39.6  1:01:28.4 0:46.0
6 1976 Ben Schifo (20) (82) 12:49.6 1:14:18.1 0:56.1
7 1904 Owen Curran (31) (113) 13:41.6 1:27:59.8 1:48.1
8 1881 Nathan Alli More Than 7 13:46.9 1:41:46.7 1:53.4
9 1880 Evan Alexander More Than 7 14:09.6 1:55:56.4 2:16.1
10 1927 Pharao Harter More Than 7 14:10.7 2:10:07.1 2:17.2
11 1912 Alex Gaull More Than 7 15:00.0 2:25:07.2 3:06.5
12 1926 Lucius Harter More Than 7 15:32.8 2:40:40.0 3:39.3
13 1906 Aidan Dolata More Than 7 17:11.7 2:57:51.7 5:18.2
14 1879 Iyaad Ahmad More Than 7 17:41.6 3:15:33.4 5:48.1
15 1908 Tony Fau More Than 7 18:15.0 3:33:48.5 6:21.5
16 1975 Nathan Sabo More Than 7 18:46.9 3:52:35.4 6:53.4
17 1914 Nic Gilmore More Than 7 18:54.0 4:11:29.4 7:00.4
18 1971 Jaden Perkins More Than 7 19:31.9 4:31:.01.3 7:38.4
19 1900 Dylan Conrad More Than 7 19:38.1  4:50:39.5 7:44.6
20 1943 Martin Kadlec More Than 7 19:40.1 5:10:19.6 7:46.6
Team - AUX SABLE Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):79 Average Time: 12:34.9
1 1518 Colin Buturusis 4 4 11:51.1 11:51.1 0:00.0
2 1537 Arrmond Green 13 17 12:19.1 24:10.3 0:27.9
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Race Date
October 09, 2019

Bib No

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Name

Team - AUX SABLE
Team Score (places):79
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1591
1560
1519
1580
1532
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1530
1566
1548
1529
1567

Jj Huereta
Alexander Venes
Aron McCormick
Evan Castillo
Nick Ruenzi
Aiden Gleason
Justin Sullivan
Kyle Acs

Riley Fink
William Otis
Justin Jimenez
Tyler Everett
Chris Palmer

Team - HERITAGE GROVE
Team Score (places):82
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1686
1750
1727
1695
1767
1697
1692
1763
1786
1676
1773
1718
1751
1722
1735
1684
1762
1715
1780
1787
1659
1775

Quinn Davis
Vincent Pantoleo
Austin Letcher
Dylan Foster
Casey Sanborn
Colin Fry
Brenden Dyer
Alex Rodriguez
Murphy Willard
Wil Burke
Michael Sirotek
Jackson Jirek
Aidan Paolello
Nico Lamas
Justin Medina
Colin Curless
Ezra Restetter
Charlie Hurst
Ethan Tam
Noah Yui
Suhrab Ahmad
Talan Sprenger

Boys

7TH GRADE GIRLS & BOYS
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place
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(33)
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More Than
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10

11

26

32
(34)
(38)
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More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:34.9

33 12:29.2 36:39.5
54 12:56.2 49:35.8
79 13:18.9 1.02:54.7
(106) 13:25.0 1:16:19.8
(139) 13:45.6  1:30:05.4
14:149  1:44:20.3

14:51.3 1:59:11.7

15:13.9  2:14:25.7

16:26.9  2:30:52.6

16:34.5 2:47:27.1

16:57.8 3:04:25.0

17:35.7  3:22:00.8

19:16.8  3:41:17.6

Finish Position -

4

0:38.0
1:05.1
1:.27.7
1:33.9
1:54.4
2:23.7
3:00.2
3:22.8
4:35.7
4:43.3
5:06.6
5:44.6
7:25.6

Average Time: 12:38.3

3 11:35.6 11:35.6
13 12:14.8 23:50.5
24 12:15.9 36:06.5
50 13:20.8 49:27.3
82 13:44.2  1.03:11.6

(116) 13:47.8 1:16:59.4
(154) 14:36.8  1:31:36.2
14:38.6 1:46:14.9
14:48.2  2:01:03.2
15:15.2 2:16:18.4
15:28.9  2:31:47.3
15:48.7 2:47:36.0
16:04.2  3:03:40.3
16:24.9  3:20:05.2
16:43.1 3:36:48.4
16:48.3  3:53:36.7
16:57.4 4:10:34.1
18:34.9  4:29:09.0
18:50.9  4:48:00.0
18:51.9 5:06:52.0
20:33.5 5:27:25.5
21:28.7 5:48:54.3

0:00.0
0:39.1
0:40.2
1:45.1
2:08.6
2:12.1
3:.01.1
3:02.9
3:12.6
3:39.5
3:53.2
4:13.0
4:28.5
4:49.2
5:.07.4
5:12.6
5:21.7
6:59.2
7:15.3
7:16.2
8:57.8
9:53.0
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Race Date

PAW PAC CROSS COUNTRY CONFERENCE

October 09, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - TIMBER RIDGE
Team Score (places):104
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572
973
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600
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963
594
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993
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Ubaldo Rodriguez
Craven Andaya
Luke Adair

Sam Medina
Stephen Cameron
Brogan Terry
Lucas Vergara
Tyler Weir

Dallas Bingham
David Alonzo
Tyler Stworzyjanek
Aden Veljacic
Kevin Kacena

Team - DRAUDEN POINT
Team Score (places):145

1629
1630
1631
1648
1637
1620
1613
1598
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Dylan Maloney
Cole Maranowicz
Zach Maranowicz
Nick Soto

Greg Nawracaj
Hunter Hook
Laken Goetz
Aiden Burnett

Team - JOHN KENNEDY
Team Score (places):167

896
906
913
956
920
925
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Noah Authement
Danuel (dj) Christian
Tyler Fadenholz
Henry Vu

Hayden Harcharik
Paul Kachoris

Final Team Results

Boys

7TH GRADE GIRLS & BOYS

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

7

17

22

28

30
(39)
(41)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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2
12
40
45
46
(47)
(48)
More Than 7

24
29
35
36
43

(44)
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Cumulative
Place

24
46
74

104

(143)

(184)

2
14
54
99

145

(192)

(240)

24
53
88

124
167
(211)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:56.7

11:56.7
12:36.4
12:59.4
13:34.3
13:36.7
14:41.1
15:02.9
15:45.1
16:17.7
18:14.5
19:35.6
19:41.5
20:45.3

Finish Position- 6

11:56.7
24:33.2
37:32.6
51:07.0
1:04:43.7
1:19:24.9
1:34:27.8
1:50:13.0
2:06:30.7
2:24:45.3
2:44:20.9
3:04:02.4
3:24:47.8

0:00.0
0:39.7
1.02.7
1:37.6
1:39.9
2:44.3
3:06.1
3:48.3
4:20.9
6:17.8
7:38.8
7:44.7
8:48.6

Average Time: 13:56.4

11:32.7
12:17.6
15:01.5
15:24.6
15:25.8
16:22.8
16:44.6
18:18.9

Finish Position- 7

11:32.7
23:50.3
38:51.9
54:16.5
1:09:42.3
1:26:05.1
1:42:49.8
2:01:08.7

0:00.0
0:44.9
3:28.8
3:51.9
3:53.1
4:50.1
5:11.9
6:46.2

Average Time: 13:56.2

13:07.6
13:36.1
13:52.8
13:56.6
15:07.8
15:10.4

13:07.6
26:43.8
40:36.7
54:33.4
1.09:41.2
1:24:51.7

0:00.0
0:28.5
0:45.2
0:49.0
2:00.2
2:02.8
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